

City of Beaverton
BID TABULATION

Street Profiling for In-House Overlays Project
 Solicitation #3665-20

STANDARD SPEC NO.	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC - Woodburn, OR		Kodiak Pacific Construction - Sherwood, OR	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
00490	1	Adjusting boxes	EA	63	\$ 650.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 55,944.00
0049	2	Manhole adjustments (minor)	EA	28	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 2,765.00	\$ 77,420.00
00620	3	Cold plane asphalt removal, 2"-0"	SY	27,511	\$ 3.54	\$ 97,388.94	\$ 3.80	\$ 104,541.80
00620	4	Cold plane asphalt removal, 2" deep	SY	17,808	\$ 2.69	\$ 47,903.52	\$ 4.75	\$ 84,588.00
00620	5	Cold plane asphalt removal, 3" deep	SY	992	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 15.10	\$ 14,979.20
	6	Extra Work as Authorized*	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 274,202.46	\$	357,473.00